
   

 

      

 

    

 

 

 

GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE 

FALL 2020 Engineering 

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total 

January 1 12/8/2019 12/21/2019 1/3/2020 

January 2 12/22/2019 1/4/2020 1/17/2020 

February 3 1/5/2020 1/18/2020 1/31/2020 

February 4 1/19/2020 2/1/2020 2/14/2020 

March 5 2/2/2020 2/15/2020 2/28/2020 

March 6 2/16/2020 2/29/2020 3/13/2020 

April 7 3/1/2020 3/14/2020 3/27/2020 

April 8 3/15/2020 3/28/2020 4/10/2020 

April 9 3/29/2020 4/11/2020 4/24/2020 

May 10 4/12/2020 4/25/2020 5/8/2020 

May 11 4/26/2020 5/9/2020 5/22/2020 

June 12 5/10/2020 5/23/2020 6/5/2020 

June 13 5/24/2020 6/6/2020 6/19/2020 

July 14 6/7/2020 6/20/2020 7/2/2020 

July 15 6/21/2020 7/4/2020 7/17/2020 

August 16 7/5/2020 7/18/2020 7/31/2020 

August 17 7/19/2020 8/1/2020 8/14/2020 

September 18 8/2/2020 8/15/2020 8/28/2020 

September 19 8/16/2020 8/29/2020 9/11/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

September 20 8/30/2020 9/12/2020 9/25/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

October 21 9/13/2020 9/26/2020 10/9/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

October 22 9/27/2020 10/10/2020 10/23/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

November 23 10/11/2020 10/24/2020 11/6/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

November 24 10/25/2020 11/7/2020 11/20/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

December 25 11/8/2020 11/21/2020 12/4/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

December 26 11/22/2020 12/5/2020 12/18/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

January 27 12/6/2020 12/19/2020 12/30/2020 $154.00 $530.00 $684.00 

January (Prorated period 12 days) 1 12/20/2020 1/4/2021 1/17/2021 $132.00 $454.00 $586.00 

SEMESTER TOTAL $1,518.00 $5,224.00 $6,742.00 

SEMESTER RATE $1,517.00 $5,212.00 $6,740.00 

$153.91 $529.82 $683.73 

Health Tuition Total 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$154.00 $529.00 $683.00 

$132.00 $453.00 $585.00 

$1,518.00 $5,214.00 $6,732.00 

$1,380.00 $4,873.00 $6,729.00 

$153.91 $528.78 $682.69 

Note: 



   

 

      

    

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE 

Spring 2021 Engineering 

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total 

January (prorated for 2 days) 1 12/20/2020 1/2/2021 1/15/2021 $22.48 $77.37 $99.85 

January 2 1/3/2021 1/16/2021 1/29/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

February 3 1/17/2021 1/30/2021 2/12/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

February 4 1/31/2021 2/13/2021 2/26/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

March 5 2/14/2021 2/27/2021 3/12/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

March 6 2/28/2021 3/13/2021 3/26/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

April 7 3/14/2021 3/27/2021 4/9/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

April 8 3/28/2021 4/10/2021 4/23/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

April 9 4/11/2021 4/24/2021 5/7/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

May 10 4/25/2021 5/8/2021 5/21/2021 $157.00 $542.00 $699.00 

May (prorated for 7 days) 11 5/9/2021 5/22/2021 6/4/2021 $79.00 $271.00 $350.00 

June 12 5/23/2021 6/5/2021 6/18/2021 

June 13 6/6/2021 6/19/2021 7/2/2021 

July 14 6/20/2021 7/3/2021 7/16/2021 

July 15 7/4/2021 7/17/2021 7/30/2021 

August 16 7/18/2021 7/31/2021 8/13/2021 

August 17 8/1/2021 8/14/2021 8/27/2021 

September 18 8/15/2021 8/28/2021 9/10/2021 

September 19 8/29/2021 9/11/2021 9/24/2021 

September 20 9/12/2021 9/25/2021 10/8/2021 

October 21 9/26/2021 10/9/2021 10/22/2021 

October 22 10/10/2021 10/23/2021 11/5/2021 

November 23 10/24/2021 11/6/2021 11/19/2021 

November 24 11/7/2021 11/20/2021 12/3/2021 

December 25 11/21/2021 12/4/2021 12/17/2021 

December 26 12/5/2021 12/18/2021 12/30/2021 

January 1 12/19/2021 1/1/2022 1/14/2022 

January 2 12/20/2020 1/2/2021 1/13/2021 

SEMESTER TOTAL $1,514.48 $5,226.37 $6,740.85 

SEMESTER RATE $1,517.00 $5,223.00 $6,740.00 

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $157.34 $541.60 $698.94 

Health Tuition Total 

$22.00 $77.00 $99.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$157.00 $541.00 $698.00 

$79.00 $270.00 $349.00 

$1,514.00 $5,216.00 $6,730.00 

$1,380.00 $5,212.00 $6,729.00 

$157.34 $540.53 $697.87 

Note: 



   

 

      

 

    

    

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE 

Summer 2021 Engineering 

Health Tuition Total 

$177.00 

$355.00 

$355.00 

$355.00 

$355.00 

$355.00 

$355.00 

$25.00 

$2,332.00 $0.00 

$2,331.00 $2,331.00 

$354.78 $354.78 

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total 

January 1 12/20/2020 1/2/2021 1/15/2021 

January (prorated for 4 days) 2 1/3/2021 1/16/2021 1/29/2021 

February 3 1/17/2021 1/30/2021 2/12/2021 

February 4 1/31/2021 2/13/2021 2/26/2021 

March 5 2/14/2021 2/27/2021 3/12/2021 

March 6 2/28/2021 3/13/2021 3/26/2021 

April 7 3/14/2021 3/27/2021 4/9/2021 

April 8 3/28/2021 4/10/2021 4/23/2021 

April 9 4/11/2021 4/24/2021 5/7/2021 

May 10 4/25/2021 5/8/2021 5/21/2021 

May (prorated for 7 days) 11 5/9/2021 5/22/2021 6/4/2021 $177.00 

June 12 5/23/2021 6/5/2021 6/18/2021 $355.00 

June 13 6/6/2021 6/19/2021 7/2/2021 $355.00 

July 14 6/20/2021 7/3/2021 7/16/2021 $355.00 

July 15 7/4/2021 7/17/2021 7/30/2021 $355.00 

August 16 7/18/2021 7/31/2021 8/13/2021 $355.00 

August 17 8/1/2021 8/14/2021 8/27/2021 $355.00 

September (prorated for 1 day) 18 8/15/2021 8/28/2021 9/10/2021 $25.00 

September 19 8/29/2021 9/11/2021 9/24/2021 

December 26 12/5/2021 12/18/2021 12/30/2021 

January 1 12/19/2021 1/1/2022 1/14/2022 

January 2 12/20/2020 1/2/2021 1/13/2021 

SEMESTER TOTAL $0.00 $2,332.00 $0.00 

SEMESTER RATE $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00 

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $0.00 $354.78 $354.78 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Note: 


